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CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, etc. OF THE PLOT STATED  
STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 420.40 SQ.MT AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA 
STATED  IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / TOWN PLANING SCHEME RECORDS.

702,765-Fly Edge,Near Kora Kendra

Fly over Bridge, Opp.  Pushp Vinod-1

S. V. Road, Borivali (W) Mumbai- 92.

Tel.:022-28928197-28086303 I poiinttopointarch@gmail.com I www.pointtopointarch.com

16 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED INCLUDING FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY

 AREA    [ 13 + 15(a)+ 15(b)]

FSI CONSUMED ON NET PLOT [13 / 4] 17

OTHER REQUIREMENTSII.
RESERVATIONS / DESIGNATION A)

NAME OF RESERVATIONa)

b) AREA OF RESERVATION AFFECTING THE PLOT 

c) AREA OF RESERVATION LAND TO BE HANDED/HANDED OVER AS PER REG.NO.17

BUILT UP AREA OF AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REG. NO.17d)

AREA / BUILT UP AREA OF DESIGNATIONe)

PLOT AREA / BUILT UP AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REG. NO. B)

14(A) i)

ii) 14(B) 

iii) 15

REQUIREMENT OF RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE IN LAYOUT/PLOT AS PER REG. NO. 27 C)

TENEMENT STATEMENT D)

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA (13 ABOVE) 

LESS DEDUCTION OF  NON-RESIDENTIAL AREA (SHOP ETC.) 

AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENEMENTS [(i) MINUS (ii).]

TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE (DENSITY OF  TENEMENTS  / HECTARE) 

TOTAL  NUMBERS OF TENEMENTS PROPOSED ON THE PLOT.

i)

ii)

iii)

iv)

v)

PARKING STATEMENT E)

PARKING REQ. BY REGULATIONS FOR 

CAR

SCOOTER/ MOTOR CYCLE

i)

OUTSIDERS (VISITORS)

COVERED GARAGE PERMISSIBLE

COVERED GARAGES PROPOSED

CAR

SCOOTER/ MOTOR CYCLE

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

ii)

iii)

iv)

TRANSPORT  VEHICLE  PARKING    F)

SPACES  FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATIONS

TOTAL NO. TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACES PROPOSED.

2.89

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

175.88

51 Nos

31 Nos

1312.17

1136.29

15 Nos

12.00 Nos.

1312.17

336.13
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15 Nos

3.00 Nos.
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TABLE NO - I
PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA STATEMENT

Sr. No. Wing Floor No.

Proposed Built up Area (in

sqmt)
"Total (4 + 5)

(in sqmt)"

Staircase/lift/ lift lobby area (in

sqmt)
Flat/NR/Society Office/

Fitness Centre/Refuge area
Commercial Residential Commercial Residential

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

1

N.A.
Gr./Stilt 79.58 0.00 79.58 0.00 38.67

Space for electric meter
room

1st 96.30 0.00 96.30 0.00 44.24 Flat

N.A.

2nd 0.00 81.01 81.01 0.00 33.90 Flat

3rd 0.00 80.64 80.64 0.00 33.90 Flat
4th 0.00 84.03 84.03 0.00 33.90 Flat
5th 0.00 84.03 84.03 0.00 33.90 Flat

6th 0.00 84.03 84.03 0.00 33.90 Flat

7th 0.00 42.34 42.34 0.00 34.44 Flat & Society Office

8th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat
9th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat

10th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat
11th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat

12th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat

13th 0.00 108.29 108.29 0.00 33.47 Flat
14th 0.00 30.11 30.11 0.00 33.47 Flat & Fitnes Centre

Excess refuge 0.36 0.36

2 Total BUA Proposed 175.88 1136.29 1312.17 0.00 521.14

4
Fungible Compensatory Area

45.60 290.53 336.13 _ _

5 Fitness Centre

Permissible 2 X 2 % = 1312.17 X 2 % = 26.24 Sq. mt

Provided at 14th floor

Provided                                          = 25.83 Sq. mt

6 Society Office
Permissible                        = 20 sq. mt

Provided at 7th floor
Provided                            = 17.49 Sq. mt

7
Amenity area/ BUA in sqm (

Reg 14A OR 14B)

Required                            = N.A.
N.A.

Provided                            = N.A.

8 IH/PH provided
Required BUA   = N.A. Sq.mt;  No. of Tenements = N.A.

N.A.
Provided  BUA  = N.A. Sq.mt;  No. of Tenements  = N.A.

9 Refuge Area

Required

(In sqmt)

Provided

(In sqmt)
Excess
provided

Proposed at

floor

BUA considered  for Refuse

Area
From Floor 7th
to 14th

   722.19

30.69 31.05 0.36 7th floor N.A. N.A.

N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
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